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MAM/9/001 SODHA RAMANBHAI RAMTUBHAI VARAHIMATA PARA BAXIPUNCH 5 1600/-
MAM/9/002 VORA GULAMNABI SULEMAN VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 5 1700/-
MAM/9/003 MANSURI SAFIBHAI GULAMNABI VARAHIMATA PARA BAXIPUNCH 5 1700/-
MAM/9/004 PARMAR FATEHSINH RAIJIBHAI VARAHIMATA PARA BAXIPUNCH 4 1300/-
MAM/9/005 PARMAR JIVABHAI KALIDAS PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 1 300/-
MAM/9/006 SOLANKI SHANTABEN BHARATSINH PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 9 1900/-
MAM/9/007 MARWADI BHIKHAJI SAVAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.CST. 3 900/-
MAM/9/008 PARMAR AMARSINH RAVJIBHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 5 1700/-
MAM/9/009 AADIVASI SAVAJI HINGUJI PARA-MA SCH.TRIBE. 8 1900/-
MAM/9/010 PARMAR JADIBEN SHANABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 7 1800/-
MAM/9/011 SODHA MAGANBHAI JENABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 7 1900/-
MAM/9/012 PARMAR CHANDUBHAI SHANABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 2 700/-
MAM/9/013 PARMAR HEMANTBHAI BYDHABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 6 1800/-
MAM/9/014 SODHA ASHOKBHAI SHANABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 6 1700/-
MAM/9/015 SODHA RAVJIBHAI DHYABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 5 1600/-
MAM/9/016 PARMAR MADHUBHAI BHIKHABHAI VARAHIMATA PARA BAXIPUNCH 7 1600/-
MAM/9/017 SODHA JIVIBEN BHAIJIBHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 6 1700/-
MAM/9/018 BHIL JASHUBHAI RAGHANAJI PARA-MA SCH.TRIBE. 7 1800/-
MAM/9/019 SODHA ICCHABEN SOMABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 8 1800/-
MAM/9/020 S.PARMAR BUDHABHAI AMRABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 8 1800/-
MAM/9/021 GOHEL HANSABEN RAMANBHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 6 1500/-
MAM/9/022 PARMAR KANTIBHAI DAHYABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 6 1800/-
MAM/9/023 PARMAR CHIMANBHAI BHIMABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 7 1800/-
MAM/9/024 GOHEL AMBALAL SHIVABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 7 1800/-
MAM/9/025 AADIVASI JENAJI VERDHAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.TRIBE. 11 1900/-
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MAM/9/026 PARMAR SHANABHAI BUDHABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 6 1800/-
MAM/9/027 GOHEL DIWALIBEN SHANBHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 3 900/-
MAM/9/028 AADIVASI KAPOORJI KHEMAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.TRIBE. 2 700/-
MAM/9/029 PARMAR MAGANBHAI JENABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 6 1700/-
MAM/9/030 VAGHELA YASHWANTBHAI GOVINDBHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 6 1700/-
MAM/9/031 MARVADI KESHJI MELAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.CST. 6 1700/-
MAM/9/032 SODHA KANUBHAI GOKALBHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 6 1700/-
MAM/9/033 PARMAR GANGABEN BHAIJIBHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 7 1700/-
MAM/9/034 PARMAR VITTHALBHAI SHANABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 5 1600/-
MAM/9/035 PARMAR SHANABHAI MANGALBHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 10 1900/-
MAM/9/036 CHUHAN KHODABHAI GALABBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 6 1500/-
MAM/9/037 SHEKH GAFURBHAI SALIMMIYA PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 6 1700/-
MAM/9/038 BHOI PRAVINBHAI SHANKERBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 5 1600/-
MAM/9/039 PRAJAPATI GOPALBHAI MANGALBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 6 1500/-
MAM/9/040 SODHA SABURJI JIVAJI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 6 1500/-
MAM/9/041 PARMAR SHANTILAL VAGHAJI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 8 1800/-
MAM/9/042 SODHA JIBABEN SOMABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 7 1600/-
MAM/9/043 SODHA GANGABEN RAISINGBHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 6 1700/-
MAM/9/044 MALEK SAMSUMIYA RASHULMIYA NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/045 MALEK SUGRABIBI ALIMIYA NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 6 1700/-
MAM/9/046 SODHA RAMESHBHAI SHANABHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 6 1500/-
MAM/9/047 SODHA SHANABHAI GULABBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 6 1500/-
MAM/9/048 PARMAR MOTIBHAI RAIJIBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 6 1500/-
MAM/9/049 THAKOR JIVIBEN MAGANBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 6 1600/-
MAM/9/050 AADIVASI BHURAJI MANGAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.TRIBE. 9 1900/-
MAM/9/051 PARMAR CHATURBHAI MOTIBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 6 1700/-
MAM/9/052 SODHA PRAVINBHAI SHANABHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 4 1300/-
MAM/9/053 PARMAR LALJIBHAI DHYABHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 5 1500/-
MAM/9/054 PARMAR SHANABHAI JOBANBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 9 1700/-
MAM/9/055 S.PARMAR DHYABHAI JETHABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 7 1600/-
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MAM/9/056 VORA KASHAMBHAI IBRAHIMBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 8 1700/-
MAM/9/057 SODHA BIKHIBEN GULABBHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 6 1400/-
MAM/9/058 VYAS JAGDISHBHAI KESHAVLAL NR.VARAHI MATA OTHER 4 1400/-
MAM/9/059 SODHA KANUBHAI DHULABHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 4 1400/.-
MAM/9/060 MAARVADI GANGABEN SAVAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.CST. 4 1100/-
MAM/9/061 PARMAR BACHUBHAI SHANABHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 3 800/-
MAM/9/062 PARMAR JIVABHAI RAVJIBHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/063 PARMAR RUMALJI MATHURJI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/064 RANA RAISINGBHAI AJMALBHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 6 1400/-
MAM/9/065 SODHA ARVINDBHAI BABAJI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 3 800/-
MAM/9/066 PARMAR KHODABHAI MOHANBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 6 1400/-
MAM/9/067 SODHA BABARBHAI JESHANGBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 6 1400/-
MAM/9/068 THAKOR GALABBHAI KANABHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/069 PARMAR LALABHAI KANABHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 4 1300/-
MAM/9/070 SODHA KANUBHAI CHHOTUBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/071 THAKOR SHANTABEN RAVJIBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/072 MAARVADI FULAJI CHIMANJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.CST. 5 1300/-
MAM/9/073 MAARVADI KHUMAJI SHAKAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.CST. 5 1400/-
MAM/9/074 MAARVADI GHELAJI MELABHAI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.CST. 5 1300/-
MAM/9/075 S.PARMAR BHARATBHAI ARJUNBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/076 DABHI GIRDHARBHAI CHIMANBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/077 SODHA AASHABHAI MANGALBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 9 1700/-
MAM/9/078 PARMAR GIRISH BABARBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/079 CHUNARA JENABHAI NATHABHAI RLY.CROSSING BAXIPUNCH 4 1300/-
MAM/9/080 MAARVADI KUBERJI VANAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI BAXIPUNCH 10 1800/-
MAM/9/081 VALAND MAGANBHAI NARANBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 6 1400/-
MAM/9/082 SODHA HARIBHAI HEMANTBHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 8 1700/-
MAM/9/083 CHUHAN DOLATSINH SOMABHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 5 1200/-
MAM/9/084 BHIL CHANDUBHAI PUNJABHAI STATION ROAD SCH.TRIBE. 6 1300/-
MAM/9/085 SARANIYA BHEMABHAI LALLUBHAI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.CST. 6 1400/-

                / /  3  / /
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MAM/9/086 PARMAR GHAMIRBHAI ICCHABHAI NR.VARAHI MATA BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/087 CHANDHEL DADAMJI KHIMAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.CST. 6 1400/-
MAM/9/088 BHIL KASHIBEN CHAMANJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI BAXIPUNCH 4 1300/-
MAM/9/089 PARMAR KANTIBHAI CHHOTAJI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 6 1300/-
MAM/9/090 BHIL KASHIBEN RATNAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/091 SARANIYA BHIKHABHAI AMBALAL OLD JIN BAXIPUNCH 4 1300/-
MAM/9/092 TALPADA MANUBHAI SHANKARBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1400/-
MAM/9/093 VALAND KARSHANBHAI POPATBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1400/-
MAM/9/094 DABHI PRATAPBHAI CHATURBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1400/-
MAM/9/095 S.PARMAR SHANABHAI AATMARAM KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1600/-
MAM/9/096 GOHEL GORDHANBHAI MULJIBHAI NR. CHURCH BAXIPUNCH 4 1300/-
MAM/9/097 GOHEL NANDABEN BABUBHAI NR.CHURCH BAXIPUNCH 4 1400/-
MAM/9/098 VORA ISMAILBHAI IBRAHIMBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 4 1400/-
MAM/9/099 PARMAR SHANTABEN RAMANBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/100 SAIYD NAZERALI SARFUMIYA VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 6 1600/-
MAM/9/101 PATEL SHANTBEN MOHANLAL VYAS WADA OTHER 4 1100/-
MAM/9/102 PARMAR DANABHIA DEVABHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 5 1500/-
MAM/9/103 DABHI DAHIBEN SHANABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1600/-
MAM/9/104 MAARVADI MOHANJI CHHOGAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCHPCST 5 1300/-
MAM/9/105 PARMAR SHAMBHUBHAI BHURABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/106 DABHI SHANTILAL JUGAJI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/107 DABHI SAMUBEN PRAFULBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1200/-
MAM/9/108 PARMAR PUNJABHAI DHYABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/109 PARMAR MANIBHAI RAIJIBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1600/-
MAM/9/110 DEABHI PRAFULBHAI PUNJABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1600/-
MAM/9/111 PARMAR ISHWERBHAI SOMABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/112 DABHI SHRADABEN BABABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1300/-
MAM/9/113 DABHI RUMALJI SHANKERJI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1400/-
MAM/9/114 DABHI RATANBHAI SOMABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/115 DABHI GANGABEN GAGAJI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
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MAM/9/116 PARMAR RAMTUBHAI BAJIBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/117 MAARVADI REVAJI MAGANJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/118 KHANT HIRABHAI ISHWERBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/119 PARMAR KABHAIBHAI SOMABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/120 DABHI KALAJI RANCCHODJI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/121 BARIYA HATHIBHAI MANSUKHBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/122 DABHI BABABHAI BHIKHABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/123 DABHI KANJIBHAI GOTABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/124 PARMAR GOTAJI KALAJI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/125 DABHI KANTIBHAI SOMABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1300/-
MAM/9/126 PARMAR GOVINDBHAI VANABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1300/-
MAM/9/127 GOHEL JIVABHAI CHANDUBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/128 PARMAR BHIKABHAI MANGALBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/129 CHUHAN GANPATBHAI SHIVABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/130 DABHI DHIRABHAI CHUTHABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/131 GOHEL KALABHAI PUNJABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/132 MAARVADI PUNMAJI FULAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/133 GOHEL MANGALBHAI POCHBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/134 PARMAR JIBHAIBHAI AATAJI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/135 PARMAR JESHANGBHAI UKAJI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/136 DABHI RAMSING BHAGATSING KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/137 PARMAR HIRAJI BHATHIJI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1300/-
MAM/9/138 MALEK MARIYMBEN HALIMBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/139 THAKOR RAIJIBHAI MELAJI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/140 PARMAR GIRDHARBHAI MOTIBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/141 VORA JETUNBIBI ISMAILBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/142 VORA YUSUFBHAI ALIJI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/143 DABHI JUWANSING PUNJABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/144 BARIYA RATILAL LALLUBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/145 S.PARMAR MANGUBEN FULABHIA VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-

                / /  5  / /
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MAM/9/146 SODHA SHANABHAI KISHORBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/147 MAARVADI HOKDAJI PUNMAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.CST. 5 1400/-
MAM/9/148 BARIYA BHIKABHI CHHAGNJI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/149 SODHA PUNJABHAI MATHURBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/150 VAGHELA VIJAYBHAI DHANJIBHAI RLY.CROSSING BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/151 PARMAR GOTABHAI MADHABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/152 PARMAR CHHAGANBHAI HARIBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/153 PATEL SHANTILAL SHANAJI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1300/-
MAM/9/154 MAARVADI BHIUKABHAI RUPABHAI NR,D SCH.CST. 5 1300/-
MAM/9/155 DABHI MANCCHABEN GANDABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/156 MANSURI BAPUBHAI DAUDBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1100/-
MAM/9/157 SOLANKI MOHANBHAI RANCCHODBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/158 DABHI REVABEN MANGALBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/159 DABHI KABIBHAI SHANABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/160 PARMAR GANDABHAI DAHYABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/161 ZALA GOTAJI JIVAJI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1200/-
MAM/9/162 SOLANKI MANUBHAI GOVINDBHAI BHAVSARVAD BAXIPUNCH 6 1400/-
MAM/9/163 DABHI RUKHIBEN HARIBHAI NR.FATA TALAV BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/164 PATHAN ZUBEDABEN ANWERKHAN VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/165 DABHI JASUBHAI RATILAL KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/166 PATHAN AIUBKHAN MOHMADBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 6 1400/-
MAM/9/167 PRAJAPATI TODAJI KANAJI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/168 SODHA JITUBHAI KISHORBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/169 ZALA MANGALBHAI SHANABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1200/-
MAM/9/170 ZALA JESHANGBHAI UKABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/171 VORZ SALIMBHAI IBRAHIMBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/172 CHHARA KANUBHAI TAKHABHAI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.CST. 6 1400/-
MAM/9/173 DABHI ISHWERBHAI PUNJABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/174 ZALA KANTIBHAI JESHANGBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1200/-
MAM/9/175 VORA INUSHBHAI NOORBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
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MAM/9/176 PARMAR SHARDABEN SHANABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/177 CHUHAN RAMANBHAI BHAIJIBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/178 GOHEL SAMUBEN BABABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/179 DHABHI KALIDAS GAGABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/180 PARMAR BABAJI SHANJI NR.FATA TALAV BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/181 DABI RAVJIBHAI PRABHATBHAI NR.FATA TALAV BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/182 DABHI MAGANBHAI CHHAGANBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/183 ZALA JESHANGBHAI SHANABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1200/-
MAM/9/184 VORA FATUBEN KARIMBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/185 VORA IBRAHIM ISMAILBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/186 PANDYA SURYAKANT MANGALDAS NR.DAL-NI-KHARI BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/187 SODHA VITTHALBHAI MANGALDAS KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1100/-
MAM/9/188 PARMAR JEHAJI GANDAJI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 6 1500/-
MAM/9/189 DABHI GANDAJI KAVAJI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/190 PARMAR DHYABHAI JIVABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/191 PATEL KANTIBHAI AMBALAL VYAS WADA OTHER 5 1400/-
MAM/9/192 MARWADI MAGANBHAI AMBAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.CST. 5 1300/-
MAM/9/193 RAWAL KALABHAI MATHURBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/194 PARMAR KAVAJI AASHJI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/195 SODHA PRATAPBHAI MOHANBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1600/-
MAM/9/196 MALEK BABUMIYA AHMADMIYA VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 6 1600/-
MAM/9/197 VORA REHMANBHAI GAFURBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 6 1600/-
MAM/9/198 BARIYA PUNAMBHAI SHANBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/199 BAROT GOVINDBHAI RAMABHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/200 SOLANKI SHARDABEN CHIMANBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 3 900/-
MAM/9/201 JOSHI GHANSYAM ISHWERBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 5 1600/-
MAM/9/202 GOHEL PUNAMBHAI MANGALBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/203 VYAS SANJAYBHAI RAMESHCHANDRA VYAS WADA OTHER 5 1600/-
MAM/9/204 SENGAL CHATURBHAI KARANBHAI NADIADI GATE OTHER 5 1600/-
MAM/9/205 MAARWADI LAXMANBHAI PALLAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.CST. 5 1300/-
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MAM/9/206 MAARWADI AATMARAM KARSHANBHAI VYAS WADA SCH.CST. 4 1100/-
MAM/9/207 BAROT KALIDAS RANCCHODBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 6 1400/-
MAM/9/208 SUTHAR AMBALAL CHHAGANLAL VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/209 KHANDVI VITTHALBHAI SOMABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/210 PARMAR HASMUKHBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 6 1700/-
MAM/9/211 DABHI CHIMANBHAI NARANBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/212 PARMAR GOVINDBHAI HEMABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/213 RADHI ARJUNSINH JIVRAM KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 6 1600/-
MAM/9/214 DABHI DEHAJI JUGAJI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 6 1500/-
MAM/9/215 MAARWADI KALAJI ASLAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.CST. 5 1600/-
MAM/9/216 MAARWADI JASHUBHAI KHIMJIBHAI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.CST. 6 1600/-
MAM/9/217 DABHI MAHESHBHAI CHIMANBHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/218 VYAS NARMDABEN MANGALDAS VYAS WADA OTHER 2 500/-
MAM/9/219 CHHARA ASHOKBHAI MADHUBHAI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/220 SODHA AMARSING AGERSING VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/221 MAARWADI HANSAJI RAMAJI NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.CST. 4 1100/-
MAM/9/222 VAGHELA DHULABHAI LAKHABHAI RLY.CROSSING BAXIPUNCH 9 1500/-
MAM/9/223 DABHI KALAJI FULAJI NR.FATA TALAV BAXIPUNCH 5 1200/-
MAM/9/224 DABHI FULABHAI MADHABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/225 DABHI PRABHATSING FULSING KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1300/-
MAM/9/226 DABHI AMRSING FULABHAI KACCHI ROAD BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/227 BHARMAL BHORSEVA KALUBHAI VYAS WADA OTHER 5 1400/-
MAM/9/228 VORA ALLARAKHA KARIMBHAI OLD JIN BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/229 MAARWADI HIRABHAI ROOPSINH NR.DAL-NI-KHARI SCH.CST. 3 600/-
MAM/9/230 MAARWADI MOTIBHAI UKABHAI AMBAWADIU SCH.CST. 8 1600/-
MAM/9/231 MAARWADI GOMAJI AMBAJI AMBAWADIU SCH.CST. 8 1600/-
MAM/9/232 PARMAR JIVIBEN AATMARAM PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 6 1400/-
MAM/9/233 PARMAR UDEYSINH ABHAJI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 7 1600/-
MAM/9/234 MALEK MAJIDMIYA BHOLUMIYA OLD JIN BAXIPUNCH 3 900/-
MAM/9/235 MAARWADI MOHANBHAI DHRMAJI STATION ROAD SCH.CST. 7 1500/-
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MAM/9/236 BHARWAD GANGABEN NAVGANBHAI NEW JIN BAXIPUNCH 4 1100/-
MAM/9/237 JANI BALKRUSHNA JETHABHAI GAURD-NI-CHALI OTHER 4 1300/-
MAM/9/238 PARMAR BHAGABHAI MANSINH NR.FATA TALAV BAXIPUNCH 7 1600/-
MAM/9/239 PARMAR BABARBHAI BHIMJIBHAI PARA-MA BAXIPUNCH 6 1500/-

MAM/9/240 CHAUHAN MANGALBHAI CHATURBHAI STATION ROAD OTHER 5 1900/-
MAM/9/241 PATEL RAMESHBHAI SHIVLAL VARAHIMATA OTHER 7 2200/-
MAM/9/242 GOHEL SEMULBHAI DANIYALBHAI KISHAN SOCTY. BAXIPUNCH 4 1800/-
MAM/9/243 SODHA BHARATBHAI ARJUNBHAI VARAHIMATA BAXIPUNCH 6 2100/-
MAM/9/244 MARWADI KHUMAJI HOKAJI DALNI KHARI BAXIPUNCH 4 1600/-
MAM/9/245 PATEL HARSHADBHAI MANGANBHAI STATION ROAD OTHER 7 2100/-
MAM/9/246 PATEL CHANDUBHAI CHIMANBHAI GOVT. COURT OTHER 6 2000/-
MAM/9/247 MARWADI CHHOGAJI CHATYRJI DALNI KHARI BAXIPUNCH 5 1900/-
MAM/9/248 THAKOR RAIBEN BABABHAI VARAHIMATA BAXIPUNCH 3 1200/-
MAM/9/249 MARWADI MANGANJI RANCHHODJI DALNI KHARI SCH.TRIBE. 6 2200/-
MAM/9/250 THAKOR BUDHABHAI BABABHAI VARAHIMATA BAXIPUNCH 5 1800/-
MAM/9/251 CHAUHAN KANTIBHAI SHNABHAI STATION ROAD BAXIPUNCH 3 1100/-
MAM/9/252 ZALA MATHURSINH PUNAMSINH VARAHIMATA BAXIPUNCH 7 1900/-
MAM/9/253 CHAUHAN RAMSINH UDEYSINH STATION ROAD BAXIPUNCH 6 1800/-
MAM/9/254 PARMAR MANSINH SHIVSINH STATION ROAD BAXIPUNCH 4 1600/-
MAM/9/255 BHATT BHADRESHKUMAR JAYESHBHAI NR.STATION BAXIPUNCH 3 1000/-
MAM/9/256 VAGHELA CHATURBHAI BUDHABHAI STATION ROAD BAXIPUNCH 7 1700/-
MAM/9/257 PARMAR SHANKERBHAI BABUBHAI VARAHIMATA BAXIPUNCH 5 1600/-
MAM/9/258 JOSHI RAMESHBHAI NARYANBHAI NAVJIVAN SCTY. BAXIPUNCH 1 1500/-
MAM/9/259 MARWADI GANGAJI SHANKERBHAI DALNI KHARI BAXIPUNCH 3 1200/-
MAM/9/260 CHAUHAN FULLABHAI JESHNGBHAI STATION ROAD OTHER 2 800/-
MAM/9/261 ZALA RANCHHODBHAI BUDHABHAI VARAHIMATA OTHER 5 1900/-
MAM/9/262 DABHI SHANKERBHAI MANGALBHAI STATION ROAD OTHER 6 1800/-
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MAM/9/263 VASAWA RAMESHBHAI  MANUBHAI FATA TALAV OTHER 5 1200/-
MAM/9/264 GOHEL CHANDUBHAI  MOHANBHAI VYAS WADA OTHER 4 1500/-
MAM/9/265 BHIL HANSAJI  RAMAJI  DALNI KHARI SCH.TRIBE. 7 1900/-
MAM/9/266 PRAJAPATI JOSNABEN CHIMANLAL VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 3 1000/-
MAM/9/267 DAVE PRAVINKUMAR TARUNBHAI DALNI KHARI BAXIPUNCH 4 1700/-
MAM/9/268 MANSURI MOHMADBHAI ISUBBHAI VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 5 1000/-
MAM/9/269 PRAJAPTI CHIMANLAL AMBALAL VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 4 1600/-
MAM/9/270 MANSURI MOHMADBHAI ISUBBHAI VARAHIMATA PARA BAXIPUNCH 5 1400/-
MAM/9/271 SODA PARMAR BHARATBHAI RAIJIBHAI VARAHIMATA PARA BAXIPUNCH 6 1600/-
MAM/9/272 GOHEL HANSABEN RAMANBHAI VARAHIMATA PARA BAXIPUNCH 4 1400/-
MAM/9/273 VOHRA SAFIMOHMAD GULAMNABI VARAHIMATA PARA BAXIPUNCH 6 1600/-
MAM/9/274 BHARVAD PRABHATBHAI DANABHAI NAVJIVAN SCTY. BAXIPUNCH 6 1600/-
MAM/9/275 MARWADI BABIBEN SOMAJI DALNI KHARI BAXIPUNCH 7 1700/-
MAM/9/276 VOHRA MUSTAKBHAI IBRAHIMBHAI MALIWALO-KHANCHO BAXIPUNCH 7 1900/-
MAM/9/277 BILWAD  RAMESHBHAI  SOMAJIBHAI NR.KAILASH PARK ST 6 1700/-
MAM/9/278 BILWAD  ABAJIBHAI  KHIMABHAI NR.KAILASH PARK ST 7 1500/-
MAM/9/279 BILWAD  VANJIBHAI  KACHRABHAI NR.KAILASH PARK ST 5 1400/-
MAM/9/280 BILWAD  SAMSUBHAI  DHULIYABHAI NR.KAILASH PARK ST 7 1500/-
MAM/9/281 BILWAD  TOFANBHAI  KALABHAI NR.KAILASH PARK ST 6 1500/-
MAM/9/282 BILWAD  JOGANBHAI  RAMJIBHAI NR.KAILASH PARK ST 5 1400/-
MAM/9/283 BILWAD  KANJIBHAI  KACHRABHAI NR.KAILASH PARK ST 7 1800/-
MAM/9/284 BILWAD  CHHOTUBHAI  DHALMILBHAI NR.KAILASH PARK ST 3 1700/-
MAM/9/285 BILWAD  MOTIBHAI  KHIMABHAI NR.KAILASH PARK ST 5 1400/-
MAM/9/286 BHOI  FAKIRCHAND  NARANBHAI BHOIWADA BAXIPUNCH 9 2200/-
MAM/9/287 BHOI  MULCHANDBHAI  JAGANNATH BHOIWADA BAXIPUNCH 8 1900/-
MAM/9/288 SINDHI  DAVIDAS  KHEMCHAND VYAS WADA BAXIPUNCH 5 1700/-
MAM/9/289 SOLANKI SHARDABEN FATESINGH VARAHIMATA PARA BAXIPUNCH 4
MAM/9/290 VOHRA IBRAHIMBHAI ISHUBBHAI VYAS WADA OTHER 3
MAM/9/291 GAJJAR SANJAY RAJNIKANT STATION ROAD OTHER 6 1200/-
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MAM/9/292 DABHI AMRUTBHAI SOMABHAI KACCHIY ROAD 6 1400/-
MAM/9/293 VAGHELA PRATAPSING SHIVSING KACCHIY ROAD 8 1600/-
MAM/9/294 PARMAR AMARSING  RAVJIBHAI VARAHI MATA PARA 5 1200/-
MAM/9/295 SODHA GANGABEN RAISHINGBHAI VARAHI MATA PARA 6 1600/-
MAM/9/296 SODHAPARMAR GIRISHBHAI BABARBHAI VARAHI MATA PARA 6 1600/-
MAM/9/297 CHAVDA DHANJIBHAI GORDHANBHAI VARAHI MATA PARA
MAM/9/298 KHALASI ASHOKBHAI BHAILALBHAI VARAHI MATA PARA
MAM/9/299 THAKKER  NILESHBHAI  KIRITBHAI MARUTI NAGAR OTHER 3 1000/-
MAM/9/300 OZA  SHAPNIL  CHATANKUMAR VARAHI MATA OTHER 5 1200/-
MAM/9/301 BHIL  MANJUBEN  SHAVAJI VARAHI MATA OTHER 3 1000/-
MAM/9/302 THAKKER  TAPAN  RAJUBHAI  NAVJIVAN SOC.2 OTHER 1 1200/-
MAM/9/303 THAKKER  BHAVESH   DILIPBHAI  NAVJIVAN SOC.2 OTHER 1 1000/-
MAM/9/304 AOZA  SAPNIL  CHETANKUMAR NAVJIVAN SOC.3 OTHER 2 1000/-
MAM/9/305 KHALASI  MUKESHBHAI  BHAILALBHAI NAVJIVAN SOC. OTHER 3 1600/-
MAM/9/306 VOHRA ABDULKAYUM NOORMOHMAD O/S KHATRAJ GATE BAXIPUNCH 3 1200/-
MAM/9/307 VOHRA SOILBHAI ABDULKAYUM O/S KHATRAJ GATE BAXIPUNCH 3 1200/-
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